RECEIVED MAY, 11, 2010 WA, UT, & TRANS, COMM, ORIGINAL TG-100807

Tariff No. 6

37 Revised Page No. 1

Company Name/Permit Number: Sanitary Service Co, INC G-14

Registered Trade Name: Sanitary Service Co, INC & Recycling Services, INC

Page Number	Current Revision	Page Number	Current Revision	Page Number	Current Revision	
Title Page	0	20	0	40		0
1	37	21	2	41		0
2	3	22	0	42		14
3	0	23	17	43	·	12
4	2	24	4	44		0
5	1	25	. 1	45		0
. 6	1	26	8	46		10
7	0	27	16	47	·	.0
8	0	28	16	Appendix A		0
9	0	29	1	Мар	A-1	
10	0	30	0	Letter	A-6	
11	0	31	0	Map	A-7	
12	0	32	0			
13	0	33	0			
14	0	34	2			
15	0	35	8			
16	0	36	0			
17	3	37	8	·		
18	4	38	7			
19	0	39	7			

CHECK SHEET

All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page.

Supplements in Effect

NONE

Issued by: Paul Razore		
Issue date: May 11, 2010		Effective date: July 1, 2010
	(For Official Use Only)	
Docket No. TG-	Date:	By:

Monthly Rent, if Applicable First Pickup 2.52 3.84 6.03 22.52 29.65 36. Each Additional Pickup 2.52 3.84 26.03 13.17 18.66 24 Monthly 12.25 19.31 30.14 75.21 105.03 134 Minimum 11811a Delivery 14.09 14.09 14. Pickup Rate 25.78 28.59 45. Rent per Calendar 27.5 1.03 1. Rent Per Month 22.41 30.91 44. Frequency of Service Codes: Weweekly; EOW – Every other went; M = Monthly; Other Note 1: The recycling charge of: \$0.25 per 32 gallons and \$1.70 per yard needs to be rates. Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 29 Note 2: The charge included in this rate for yardwaste is: \$N/A\$ Description/rules program are shown on page 29 Note 3: A recycling charge (if applicable) of: \$0.08 (A) per 32 gallons and \$0.45 (A) padded to the above rates. Note 4: Customers will be charged for service requested even if fewer units are picked No credit will be given for partially filled cans. No credit will be given if custor receptacles out for collection. Note 5: The charge for an occasional extra residential can, unit, toter, mini-can, or micr pickup is: Type of receptacle Rate per receptacle, Per pickup Type of receptacle 1 YD 1½ Yard 2 yard 3 Yard 2 yard 3 Yard 2 yard 3 Y	2 Vonds	
Service Area: All of our service area shown in Appendix A except the city of Ferndale Permanent Service 32 Gallon Gallon Gallon 1 Yard 1 ½ Yards	2 Vonde	
Permanent Service 32 Gallon Gallon Gallon 1 Yard 1 ½ Yards Monthly Rent, if Applicable Stack Additional Vickup 2.52 3.84 6.03 13.17 18.66 24 Monthly 12.25 19.31 30.14 75.21 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Month 105.04 12.24 1 30.91 44.1 105.04 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum Stack Per Joseph 2.5.78 28.59 45.1 105.03 134 Minimum M	2 Vonda	
Monthly Rent, if Applicable Tirst Pickup 2.52 3.84 6.03 13.17 18.66 24 Special Pickup 2.52 3.84 6.03 13.17 18.66 24 Monthly 12.25 19.31 30.14 75.21 105.03 134 Minimum nitial Delivery 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00	2 Vanda	
Applicable Virst Pickup 2.52 3.84 6.03 22.52 29.65 36. 36. 36. 36. 36. 36. 36.	2 Yards	3 Yards
Jack Additional hickup 2.52 3.84 6.03 13.17 18.66 24 Jacceial Pickups 22.52 23.84 26.03 33.17 38.66 44 Jacceial Pickups 22.52 19.31 30.14 75.21 105.03 134 Jacceial Pickup 12.25 19.31 30.14 75.21 105.03 134 Jacceial Pickup Rate 25.78 28.59 45.0 Jacceial Pickup Rate 25.0 Jacceial Pickup Rate 25.78 28.59 45.0 Jacceial Pickup Rate 25.78 2		
rickup 2.52 3.84 6.03 13.17 18.66 24 pecial Pickups 22.52 23.84 26.03 33.17 38.66 44 Adonthly 12.25 19.31 30.14 75.21 105.03 134 Minimum 1141 Delivery 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09	36.79	48.87
pecial Pickups	24.15	25.12
Source S	24.15 44.15	35.13 55.13
finimum ititial Delivery itickup Rate iti	134.87	192.34
initial Delivery ickup Rate 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09 14.09	134.07	192,34
tent per Calendar Day	14.09	14.40
tent per Calendar hay	45.62	54.17
lent Per Month 22.41 30.91 44.		
requency of Service Codes: W=weekly; EOW – Every other went; M = Monthly; Other	1.47	2.13
lote 1: The recycling charge of: \$ 0.25 per 32 gallons and \$1.70 per yard needs to be rates. Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 29 lote 2: The charge included in this rate for yardwaste is: \$ N/A Description/rules program are shown on page 29 lote 3: A recycling charge (if applicable) of: \$ 0.08 (A) per 32 gallons and \$0.45 (A) per added to the above rates. Oute 4: Customers will be charged for service requested even if fewer units are picked No credit will be given for partially filled cans. No credit will be given if customers receptacles out for collection. Oute 5: The charge for an occasional extra residential can, unit, toter, mini-can, or micropickup is: Type of receptacle	44.15	63.84
Type of receptacle 32-gallon can or unit 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter \$ 4.46 90-gallon toter \$ 6.96 Customers may request no more than one pickup per month, on an "on call" bac can/unit. Service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the customer resides. Note: If customer requires service be provided on other than pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply. Note 3: recycling service rates on this page expire: Junes and the page of receptacle 1 YD 1 ½ Yard 2 yard 3 Yard Type of receptacle 1 YD 2 yard 3 Yard Note 3: recycling service month, on an "on call" bac can/unit. Service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the customer resides. Note: If customer requires service be provided on other than pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply. Note 3: recycling service rates on this page expire: Junes and the page of receptacle 1 YD 1 ½ Yard 2 yard 3 Yard Note 3: recycling service be provided on other than pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply.	ustomer fails	s to set
32-gallon can or unit \$ 2.83 60-gallon toter \$ 4.46 90-gallon toter \$ 6.96 Stote 6: Customers may request no more than one pickup per month, on an "on call" bac can/unit. Service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the customer resides. Note: If customer requires service be provided on other than pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply. Note 3: recycling service rates on this page expire: Junessued by: Paul Razore		ate per receptacle,
60-gallon toter \$ 4.46 90-gallon toter \$ 6.96 State of the service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the customer resides. Note: If customer requires service be provided on other than pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply. Note 3: recycling service rates on this page expire: June sexued by: Paul Razore		per pickup
90-gallon toter \$ 6.96 Standard Standa	\$ 1:	
Note 6: Customers may request no more than one pickup per month, on an "on call" bacan/unit. Service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the customer resides. Note: If customer requires service be provided on other than pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply. Note 3: recycling service rates on this page expire: Junessued by: Paul Razore		1.72
Note 6: Customers may request no more than one pickup per month, on an "on call" baccan/unit. Service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the customer resides. Note: If customer requires service be provided on other than pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply. Note 3: recycling service rates on this page expire:Justine		8.23
can/unit. Service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the customer resides. Note: If customer requires service be provided on other than pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply. Note 3: recycling service rates on this page expire: June service by: Paul Razore		1.25
·	the area in w than normal	vhich the scheduled
		
ssue date: May 11, 2010 Effe	Effective dat	te: July 1, 2010
(For Official Use Only)		

.

Tariff No. <u>6</u>	~-			<u>14</u> I	Revised Page N	o42
Company Name/Per Registered Trade Na						
		,		5 ~		÷. " "
				٠,	÷.	
	Item 25	5 – Container Ser	vice – Dumpe	d in Company's V	ehicle	
		ompacted Materi	al (Customer-	owned container)		
		Rates stated	per container,	per pick up		
Service Area: All of	our service	area shown in An	nendix A exce	ent the City of Feri	ndale.	
, or vice 1 ir out 1 iii or	our service		political	opt the city of ten		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1		C: T			
ermanent Service	1 Ya	rd 1 1/2 Yard		ype of Container 3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard
Each Scheduled	\$ 41.45	\$ 56.91	\$ 71.06	\$ 99.33	\$ 134.45	\$ 198.13
Pickup	Ψ 11.13	Ψ 30.91	71.00	Ψ 22.33	\$ 13 1.13	
pecial Pickups	\$	\$	\$	\$.	\$	\$
emporary Service rickup Rate	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
ickup Kate		ΙΦ	Ф	φ	Φ	Φ
be picked used to the distribution of the dist	service. Recup in comme amily custor	yclables are to be reial drop box co	picked up in national picked up in national (C) (A) per yard for the picked picked (A) per yard for the picked up in national picked	recycling if this ser recycle containers or a commodity pr	or cans. No rec	yclables will
accessorial charges			<i>U</i> ,	g, etc.):		(0)
accessorial charges			C,	g, etc.):		(0)
accessorial charges	,			g, etc.):		
accessorial charges	•			g, etc.):		
Accessorial charges	,			g, etc.):		
Accessorial charges					20.2011	
Accessorial charges	Note 3: r			g, etc.): age expire: _June 3	30, 2011	(C)
Accessorial charges	Note 3: r				30, 2011	
Accessorial charges	Note 3: r				30, 2011	
					30, 2011	
					30, 2011	
ssued by: Paul Raz	ore	ecycling service i	rates on this pa	nge expire: June 3		
ssued by: Paul Raz	ore	ecycling service i		nge expire: June 3		(C)
Ssued by: Paul Raz Ssue date: May 11,	ore	ecycling service i	rates on this pa	nge expire: June 3		(C)

Tariff No	<u>6</u>					17_	_Revised P	Page No.	23
	Jame/Permit Nu Trade Name: S					vices INC			
registered	Trade I varie. B	annary ber	vice co,	II VC CC IC	ccycling ber	71005, 1110	•		
	Item	100 – Res	idential S	Service	Monthly Ra	tes (continue	ed on next r	page)	
Rates in this	s item apply:				,				
	l waste collection	on, curbsid	e recycli	ng (where	noted) and	yardwaste co	llection ser	vices (w	here note
for resi	dential propert	y. This i	ncludes	single fa	mily dwellir	igs, duplexe	s, apartme	nts, mo	bile home
	iniums, etc., w								
	equired by a lo								
	ste service must								
_	rtment building	s of less the	an <u>5</u> 1	residentia	l units, where	e service is b	illed to the	property	owner or
manage	r.		•						
Datas he	alazz annly in tl	na fallavvin	a ceruice	oreo:					
	elow apply in the call the cal		_		dale				
	ste service is av		_			age 26 and d	enicted on	the attac	hed man
A-1.		variable in t	, mmitou	area as as	berioed on p	ago zo ana a	opioiou on	tiio attac	nou map
					Number of				
Number of			Recycle	Yardwast	Units or			Recycle	Yardwast
Units or Type	Frequency of	Garbage	Service	e Service	Type of	Frequency of	Garbage	Service	e Service
of Container	Service	Service Rate	Rate	Rate	Container	Service	Service Rate	Rate	Rate
Micro-mini Mini can					60-64 Toter 60-64 Toter	WG/EOWR EOWG/EOWR	16.20 9.50	3.99	10.70 10.70
Recycle only	/EOWR	n/a	4.99	11.70	60-64 Toter	MG/EOWR	6.08	3.99	10.70
Mini Can	WG/EOWR	9.84	3.99	10.70	90-96 Toter	WG/EOWR	25.59	3.99	10.70
Mini can	EOWG/EOWR	6.11	3.99	10.70		EOWG/EOWR	14.19	3.99	10.70
Mini can	MG/EOWR	4.05	3.99	10.70	90-96 Toter	MG/EOWR	8.68	3.99	10.70
Can	WG/EOWR	12.03	3.99	10.70					
Can	EOWG/EOWR	7.19	3.99	10.70	-				
Can	MG/EOWR	4.60	3.99	10.70					
2 Cans	WG/EOWR	16.77	3.99	10.70					
Frequen	cy of Service C	Codes:	WG=We	ekly Garb	age; EOWG	=Every Othe	r Week Ga	rbage;	
MG=Mo	onthly Garbage								
		Recycling; I		very Other	Week Recycling	g; MR=Monthly	y Recycling		
Note 1. De	scription/rules			nrogram a	re shown on	page 25			
	scription/rules		-				$\frac{1}{2}$ and map A	A-1	
	addition to the						0.58 (A)		pplies, and
	ds to be added							·	
			0 0	,					
	is item are cont								
Notes for th		NT / 2	recyclin	ng service	rates on this	page expire	: <u>June 30, 2</u>	2011	(<u>C)</u>
Notes for th		Note 3:							
Notes for th		Note 3:							
Notes for th		Note 3:							
	Paul Razore	Note 3:				······································			
Issued by:	Paul Razore	Note 3:				······································	Effectiv	e date: I	uly 1 201
Issued by:		Note 3:	(1	for Officia	al Usa Only		Effectiv	e date: J	uly 1, 201
Issued by:	Paul Razore	Note 3:	(F	for Officia	al Use Only)		Effectiv	e date: J	uly 1, 201

	o. <u>6</u>					<u>16</u> Rev	vised Page No. <u>28</u>
Company	Name/Permit	Number	: Sanitary S	Service Co. II	NC G-14	:	
	d Trade Name			-		rices, INC	
		<u>I</u>	tem 105 – M	Iulti-family S	ervice – Mo	onthly Rates	
Service Are	ea: All of our ser	vice area s	hown in Appe	ndix A except th	ne city of Fern	dale	
Permanen		Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard			
Monthly Ro Applicable							
irst Picku		7	87.79	108.86			
ach Addit	ī						
rickup	46.1		68.08	91.09			
pecial Pic Ionthly M			88.08 367.49	111.09 482.84			
nitial Deli			18.34	18.34			
ickup Rat	e 60.0		89.38	114.34			
ent per Ca							
Day	2		2.92	99.12			
ent Per M	Ionth 77.0 of Service Codes		87.62		M - Monthly	Other	
ote 5:	receptacles ou	t for coll	ection. sional extra	residential ca	,	ill be given if custo	o-mini can on a regular
	Type of recepta	ıcle	Rate per rec per pic			Type of receptacle	Rate per receptacle, per pickup
_	32-gallon can or	unit \$	2.83		4 YD		\$ 54.27
_	60-gallon toter		4.46		6 Yard	<u> </u>	\$ 80.32
-	90-gallon toter	. \$	6.96		8 yard		\$ 107.41
Lote 6:						on an "on call" bas	sis, at \$12.25
		les. Note tes for sp	e: If customecial pickup	er requires se s will apply.	rvice be pro	led pickup day for t vided on other than s page expire: <u>June</u>	the area in which the normal scheduled
	customer resid pickup day, ra	es. Note tes for sp	e: If customecial pickup	er requires se s will apply.	rvice be pro	vided on other than	the area in which the normal scheduled
ssued by	customer resid pickup day, ra	es. Note tes for sp	e: If customecial pickup	er requires se s will apply.	rvice be pro	vided on other than s page expire: June	the area in which the normal scheduled 30, 2011 (C)
ssued by	customer resid pickup day, ra	es. Note tes for sp	e: If customecial pickup Note 3: recy	er requires se os will apply. ccling service	rvice be pro	vided on other than s page expire: June	the area in which the normal scheduled
ssued by	customer resid pickup day, ra	es. Note tes for sp	e: If customecial pickup Note 3: recy	er requires se s will apply.	rvice be pro	vided on other than s page expire: June	the area in which the normal scheduled 30, 2011 (C)
ssued by	customer resid pickup day, ra Paul Razore May 11, 201	es. Note tes for sp	e: If customecial pickup Note 3: recy	er requires se os will apply. ccling service (For Official	rvice be pro	vided on other than s page expire: June Effec	the area in which the normal scheduled 30, 2011 (C)

ŧ

RECEIVED MAY. 1 Tariff No6	,				ed Page No. <u>4</u> :	
Company Name/Permit Nu	ımber: Sanitary	Service Co, INC	G-14			
Registered Trade Name: S	•	•		s, INC		
<u>I</u>		Box Service – To led Material (Comp				
•	-	stated per drop box	•	- /		
Service Area: All of our se			i, per piek	чÞ		
			or Type of	Container		
Permanent Service	10-20 Yard		25 Yard	30_Yard	40_Yard	
Monthly Rent, if applicable	\$	\$		\$	\$.	
First Pickup	\$ 156.90	\$ 161.05		\$ 165.20	\$ 181.70	
Each Additional Pickup	\$ 103.00	\$ 103.00		\$ 103.00	\$ 103.00	
Special Pickups	\$	\$		\$	\$	
Tomponous Comis-						
Temporary Service Initial Delivery	\$ 29.05	\$ 20.05	0.00	0.05	¢ 20.05	
Pickup Rate	\$ 103.00	\$ 29.05	\$ 29		\$ 29.05	- -
Rent Per Calendar Day	\$ 5.35	\$ 5.35	\$103 \$ 5	5.35	\$103.00 \$ 5.35	
Rent Per Month	\$ 3.33	\$ 3.33 \$	Ф 	1.33	\$ 3.33	
Note 1: Rates in this item	are subject to dis	rnosal fees named	in Item 230	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ψ	
(b) If a drop box is shall be charged prorated when a(c) If rent is shown,	ed as no less than ervice or unless pretained by a cust, but no charges drop box is retained to be included in a not require pick customers add a cle containers or customers add a	tomer for a full moving tomer for a full moving will be assessed for ined for only a portirst pickup and each the rate for the first cup service for any recycling fee of \$100 cans. No recyclab recycling commod	onth and no or pickups. tion of a method addition of a method addition of the pickup. The properties will be play the price additionally price add	pickups are ordered Monthly rental chapets. The pickup must be to will be billed a zero pickup. Recoicked up in communication of \$0.45	ed, the monthly arges will be the same. If rentero pickup charge syclables are to be aercial drop box	is e
ssued by: Paul Razore	Note 6: recyclin	ng service rates on	this page e			
Issue date: May 11, 2010		(For Official Use	Only)	Effectiv	e date: July 1, 20	110
		(2 or Official Osc	· · · · · ·			
Docket No. TG-	D	ate:		By:		

Tariff No. <u>6</u>	<u>-</u>			14	_Revised Page	No42
Company Name/Per Registered Trade Na		•				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		– Container Ser				
	Co	mpacted Materi	al (Customer- per container,		r)	
		Rates stated	per container,	per pick up		
Service Area: All of	our service ar	ea shown in Ap	pendix A exce	ept the City of F	erndale.	
			Size or T	ype of Containe	er	·
Permanent Service	1 Yard					
Each Scheduled	\$ 41.45	\$ 56.91	\$ 71.06	\$ 99.33	\$ 134.45	\$ 198.13
Pickup Special Pickups	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
	<u> </u>					
Temporary Service		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.0	Ι φ	\$	\$
Pickup Rate	\$	\$	\$	\$	Φ	Φ
collection	service. Recycup in commercamily custome	clables are to be cial drop box co ers add \$ 1.24	e picked up in nationers. (C) (A) per yard for	recycle containe or a commodity	service include ers or cans. No i	recyclables will
	Note 3: rea	cycling service	rates on this pa	age expire: Jur	ne 30. 2011	(C)
	Note 3: rec	cycling service	rates on this pa	age expire: Jur	ne 30, 2011	(C)
	Note 3: rec	cycling service	rates on this pa	nge expire: Jur	ne 30, 2011	(C)
	Note 3: rec	cycling service	rates on this pa	nge expire: _Jur	ne 30, 2011	(C)
Issued by: Paul Raz		cycling service	rates on this pa	age expire: Jur	ne 30, 2011	(C)
	core	cycling service	rates on this pa	age expire: Jur		
	core		rates on this pa			(C)
Issued by: Paul Raz Issue date: May 11, Docket No. TG-	core					

Tariff No. <u>6</u>	11, 2010 WA.			10	<u>R</u> evised Page	No. <u>46</u>
Company Name/Permit N	•	-		ina INIC		
Registered Trade Name:	Sanitary Service Co	o, INC & R	ecycling Servi	ices, INC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Item 275 – Drop B				<u>rn</u>	
	•	•	istomer-owned op box, per pie	- '		
Carriag Array All of arm a		-				
Service Area: All of our s	ervice area snown i	in Appendi	x A.			
			Size or Type	e of Container		
Permanent Service	10-40 Yard	·	Yard Yard	Yard Yard	Yard	Yard
T 1 C 1 1 1 1 D' 1	Φ 120.06	Yard	Φ.	φ	Φ.	Φ
Each Scheduled Pickup Special Pickups	\$ 128.86	\$	\$	\$ \$	\$ \$	\$
Special Felicips		ΙΨ	Ι Ψ	ΙΨ	ΙΨ	J. V
Temporary Service			T &		T. do	1 #
Pickup Rate	\$ \$		\$	\$	\$	\$
Note 3: Permanent Servi government requ Note 4: For multi-family collection service be picked up in o	ires more frequent	less than s service or 4.67 per y to be picke ox containe	cheduled, once unless putresci and for recycli ed up in recycle rs. (C)	ibles are involving if this serving containers or	ved. ice includes rec cans. No recy	cyclable clables will
Accessorial charges assess	sed (lids, tarping, u	nlocking, u	nlatching, etc.):		
Note 1: A connect/uncom	nect fee of \$6.70 pe	er pickup w	hen applicable).		
	Note 5: recycling s	ervice rates	s on this page	expire: June 3	30, 2011 (C)	
				1		
Issued by: Paul Razore						
Issue date: May 11, 2010				1	Effective date:	July 1, 2010
	((For Officia	al Use Only)			
Docket No. TG-	Do	nte:			By:	